Registered Office: 18 rue Grange Dame Rose, BP 134, 78148 Velizy Cedex, France
Registered in France No. 392 26200020
VAT Registration No. GB603 9214 64
Hitachi Air Conditioning Europe SAS
Whitebrook Park, Lower Cookham Road, Maidenhead, Berkshire, SL6 8YA.
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 585394 – Fax: +44 (0) 1628 585500 – URL: www.hitachiaircon.com
1
Statement of Eligibility for ECA Claims
Hitachi Air Conditioning Europe SAS confirms the following model combinations meet or exceed the minimum standards
detailed in The Energy Technology List: Air Source Heat Pumps and Multi-Split Systems.
≤12kW - EN14825 Minimum Criteria SEER ≥ 6.10; SCOP ≥ 4.00
Outdoor Unit Model Indoor Unit  Model
Cooling Capacity
[kW]
SEER
Heating Capacity
[kW]
SCOP
RAC-18WPB RAK-18RPB 2.0 7.0 2.5 4.3
RAC-25WPB RAK-25RPB 2.5 7.6 3.4 4.4
RAC-35WPB RAK-35RPB 3.5 7.2 4.2 4.6
RAC-50WPB RAK-50RPB 5.0 7.2 6.0 4.4
RAC-25WXB RAK-25RXB 2.5 8.5 3.2 4.7
RAC-35WXB RAK-35RXB 3.5 8.5 4.0 4.7
RAC-50WXB RAK-50RXB 5.0 7.2 5.8 4.5
RAC-18WSB RAK-18PSB 1.8 7.4 2.3 4.6
RAC-25WSB RAK-25PSB 2.5 8.5 3.2 4.7
RAC-50WSB RAK-50PSB 5.0 8.5 4.0 4.7
RAC-25FXB RAF-25RXB 2.5 6.4 3.4 4.2
RAC-35FXB RAF-35RXB 3.5 6.4 4.5 4.1
RAS-3HVNC1 RCI-3.0FSN3 7.1 6.1 5.6 4.2
RAS-4HVNC1E RCI-4.0FSN3 10.0 6.6 8.7 4.5
RAS-4HNC1E RCI-4.0FSN3 10.0 6.4 8.7 4.5
RAS-2HVNP1 RCI-2.0FSN3 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.7